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rA 1 535,78
FTSE 1 146,28
FTSEA T 357,83
FTSEM T 589,55
FTSEB T 28,14
AVOSIKEG
Stobepeg

98.085.451,75

FTSE603
ALPHA603 1
BELAGO3
EEE603
ELLAKTORt T
ELPEGO3 T
ETE603 T
EUROB603 T
EXAE603 |
EYDAP603 T
FFGRP603 T
FRIGO603 T
GEKTERNA T
GRIV603 |
HTO603 T
INLOT603 T
METKK603 T
MiGeos T
MoH603 T
MYTIL603 T
opPAP603 T
PPAGO3 T
ppc603 T
SOLK603 |
TENERGY6 T
TITK603 1
TPEIR603 T
vioso3 1

ANOATT T
eTeTn T
neptn 1

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP |
EUR/IPY 4
EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD |
EUR/CAD T
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BIOKA -
BIOZK

BIS -
BO3Y:
BYTE
TANAZ
TEBKA -
TEKTEPNA T
rPIB T
AAIOE
AEH T
APOME T
APOYK -
EBPOD -
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T 145,7500

1,7200
11,4900
17,5500

1,2700
3,7000
0,2150

0,6470
4,6400

4,3000
15,1800

0,6660

1,3600

7,1200
7,9200

1,1600
6,8800

0,0840
9,3200

3,4500
6,5000
11,2200
3,1600

0,7400

2,1500
16,8600

0,1580

1,0400

0,0020
0,0050

0,0010

1,0832
0,7707
123,2750
1,0827
1,4952
1,4601

0,2310
0,0400
0,5360
0,9030
0,2470
1,7200
12,0300
0,6100
7,1300
0,3300
1,1000
0,0910
1,0400
0,1650
0,0700
0,9000
1,1200
0,2810
0,2380
0,3150
1,3500
7,2800
2,7500
3,1600
0,1480
0,4500
0,1580

3,02
3,56
BA5S)
2,97
9109

73
236
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542,72 524,21
149,26 142,30
364,91 348,12
592,90 573,29
29,52 25,80
MTWTLKEG
Xwpig Kivhon

16.828.817,21

3,00
9,55
-2,05
-1,57
15,45
1,37
10,82
13,31
-1,28
2,14

0,73

0,15

7,09

-2,06
1,80

0,87

3,30

5,00

0,11

2,68

2,36

0,27

2,93

-1,74
3,37

4,59

5,33

2,97

0,00
0,00
0,00

-0,32
-1,07
-0,50
-0,13
-1,29
0,19

5,00
-9,09
-0,74
1,46
6,01
9,55
0,00
0,49
4,24
0,00
10,00
9,64
2,97
0,00
-1,41
0,00
0,00
-0,35
9,68
0,00
6,30
0,28
-1,08
2,93
29,82
0,00
0,00

5.401
14.822

315.777
598.576
750.000

1,0829

0,7705
123,2380
1,0821
1,4940
1,4556

313.944
385
360

20

15

11.923.168
1
7.564
93.612

0
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2.029.248

140.040

750
2.000
0

200
7.900
0
148.574
67.870
200
666.313
1
0
0

98.085.452
90.195.269
91.501.271
1.300.610
47.782.536

81.256.634,54

140,0000

1,5600
11,4500
17,5500

1,2000

3,6700
0,1990
0,5860
4,5700
4,2300
15,1800
0,6660

1,2800

7,1200

7,7500

1,1600

6,7800
0,0800

9,3200

3,3500

6,4000
11,2200

3,1000
0,7340

2,1300
16,6000
0,1510

1,0400

0,0010
0,0030
0,0010

1,0881
0,7814
124,3600
1,0860
1,5180
1,4642

0,2350
0,0460
0,5490
0,9030
0,2490
1,8100
12,0300
0,6280
7,1300
0,0000
1,1000
0,0930
1,0700
0,1680
0,0700
0,0000
0,0000
0,2810
0,2380
0,0000
1,3600
7,5000
2,7500
3,2600
0,1480
0,0000
0,0000

149,2500
1,7900
11,6600
17,9100
1,2700
3,7900
0,2230
0,6700
4,8500
4,3000
15,2500
0,6910
1,3600
7,3700
7,9700
1,1600
6,8800
0,0900
9,4100
3,5200
6,6700
11,5000
3,2600
0,7700
2,1800
16,8600
0,1700
1,0700

0,0020
0,0050
0,0010

1,0868
0,7790
123,8920
1,0840
1,5148
1,4574

0,2190
0,0400
0,4000
0,9010
0,2470
1,6000
12,0300
0,6100
6,8500
0,0000
0,9000
0,0840
1,0400
0,1520
0,0700
0,0000
0,0000
0,2780
0,1960
0,0000
1,2800
7,2800
2,7500
3,1200
0,1480
0,0000
0,0000
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540 ’W&'&-ﬁ
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510 -

T
4
S
4
S
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S
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S
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S
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TPASTOP T

oT T

ATEK 7T

ANOA T

MMEAA T

ETE 0

EyPoB T

nep T

EXAE |

OTE 0

kynp T

onan 1

AEH T

EEE N

MOH -

MYTIA T

EAANAKTC T

APAIr T

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1.239,33

XPD/USD
XPT/USD

EEE 4
EKTEP -
EABE |
EATEK -
EAIN -
EAKA |
EAA T
EAANAKTC T
EANE T
EASTP |
EATK -
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANS
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA -
INKAT -
INAOT -
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0,2470
0,1480
2,1600
0,1080
0,5150
0,0490
0,0860
0,0370
0,0400
0,0080
0,6500
0,0540
0,1240
0,9560
0,0600
1,1000

1,7200
11,5500
0,2140
0,6500
0,1600
4,6500
7,8400
0,1450
6,5500
3,1600
17,5100
9,3000
3,4500
1,2400
7,1300

14,97

511,51
933,28

17,5100
0,4590
0,3900
0,1690
0,7200
0,6560
9,7000
1,2400
3,6900
0,4030
1,1600
0,9490
0,1240
1,3700
0,2140
2,9200
4,2100
1,4000
0,6500
0,5390
4,6500
0,3950
0,6780
1,0200
0,5550
0,3000
1,1500

30,00
29,82
20,00
20,00
19,77
19,51
19,44
19,35
14,29
14,29
14,04
12,50
11,71
11,16
11,11
10,00

9,55
0,43
9,74
14,04
6,67
-1,06
0,90
3,57
3,31
2,93
-1,74
0,00
2,68
5,98
4,24

0,97
0,59
-0,92
-0,60

-1,74
0,00
=il 77/
0,00
0,00
-9,89
1,25
5,98
1,65
-0,25
0,00
0,00
11,71
8,73
9,74
0,69
0,72
0,00
14,04
-2,00
-1,06
-10,02
-3,00
0,99
0,00
0,00
0,00

500
6.650
5.000

14.029.132
680
18.000
20
2.799
76

20.576.753
9.669.557
9.215.333
9.144.293
8.663.768
8.657.485
8.395.886
6.172.800
5.355.437
2.124.016
1.322.081
1.133.365
1.119.552
851.449
658.841

14,76
1.224,75
510,96
930,54

74.696
0
500
0
0
6.965
13.010
689.933
138.357
600
210
30
18.000
360
42.747.053
2.534
54.572
0
14.029.132
510
1.912.598
100
60
320
0
1.000
96.518

0,2470
0,1480
2,1600
0,1080
0,5150
0,0490
0,0860
0,0370
0,0400
0,0080
0,6780
0,0560
0,1240
0,9560
0,0640
1,1000

1,8100
11,7800
0,2230
0,6780
0,1710
4,8700
7,9800
0,1450
6,6800
3,2600
17,9800
9,3900
3,5100
1,2700
7,1300

15,03
1.241,85
522,10
940,88

17,9800
0,0000
0,3900
0,0000
0,0000
0,6560
9,9000
1,2700
3,7800
0,4030
1,1600
0,9490
0,1240
1,3700
0,2230
2,9900
4,3500
0,0000
0,6780
0,5390
4,8700
0,3950
0,6780
1,0200
0,0000
0,3000
1,1700

0,1350
0,1480
2,1600
0,1080
0,5150
0,0490
0,0860
0,0370
0,0400
0,0080
0,6000
0,0390
0,1110
0,9560
0,0450
0,9000

1,6000
11,4500
0,2060
0,6000
0,1570
4,5300
7,7200
0,1400
6,3900
3,1200
17,5100
9,2500
3,4000
1,2000
6,8500

MEIP
ETE

Kynp
EYPQB
ANDA
MIr

ATT

EXAE
OTE

MMEAA T
onan 1
EAAAKT T
AEH T
MYTIA T
ABA= T
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Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium

Platinium

17,5100
0,0000
0,3900
0,0000
0,0000
0,6560
9,5000
1,2000
3,6300
0,4030
1,1300
0,9490
0,1110
1,2800
0,2060
2,8500
4,2100
0,0000
0,6000
0,4950
4,5300
0,3950
0,6780
1,0200
0,0000
0,3000
1,1400

DJ J
COMPX 4
S&P500
DAX T
cAca0 |
NIKKEl T

INTEK -
INTET
INTKA
KAMI
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN -
KAEM |
KAM -
KMOA T
KOPAE -
KOPPES |
KOYAA —
KOYEs T

J

P
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KPETA
kPl -
KTHAA T
kynp T
KYPIO -
KYPM -
NAMAA T
NAMWL -
AANAK —
AEBK -
AEBM -
AIBAN —

0,2550
0,0830
0,0500
0,0090
6,0800
0,3950
0,6560
0,0400
0,3010
0,4050
0,0600
5,1300
0,3100
0,6780
1,3300
0,1920

0,1600
0,2140
0,1450
0,6500
1,7200
0,0830
0,0910
4,6500
7,8400
11,5500
6,5500
1,2400
3,1600
3,4500
0,2310

16.795,53
4.683,24
1.971,75
9.722,19
4.397,67

16.746,55

0,7000
0,1880
0,3000
0,3010
2,2000
3,7500
0,2300
1,7600
1,3000
0,2520
0,7970
0,2650
3,4100
0,3000
3,7600
0,3100
1,5900
0,2310
0,1450
0,2990
2,4000
3,7800
16,5000
0,6380
0,1530
1,2400
0,1290

-19,81
-19,42
-19,35
-18,18
-16,94
-10,02
-9,89
9,09
-5,94
-5,81
-3,23
3,21
-3,12
-3,00
-2,92
2,54

6,67
9,74
3,57
14,04
9,55
3,75
9,64
-1,06
0,90
0,43
3,31
5,98
2,93
2,68
5,00

0,00
0,00
3,81
-5,94
0,00
1,35
2,13
0,00
2,26
0,00
0,38
0,00
-1,45
0,00
1,08
-3,12
0,00
10,00
3,57
0,00
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2.060
200
17.079
42.050

52.942.843
42.747.053
42.642.608
14.029.132
11.923.168
5.447.230
2.029.248
1.912.598
1.071.819
840.104
823.182
689.933
666.313
321.993
313.944

0,2550
0,0830
0,0500
0,0090
6,0800
0,3950
0,6560
0,0460
0,3050
0,4310
0,0600
5,3000
0,3500
0,6780
1,3800
0,1970

0,1710
0,2230
0,1450
0,6780
1,8100
0,0890
0,0930
4,8700
7,9800
11,7800
6,6800
1,2700
3,2600
3,5100
0,2350

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

Ge

42.642.608
0
366
25.812

0,7000
0,0000
0,3050
0,3050
2,2000
3,7500
0,2300
0,0000
1,3800
0,2520
0,8120
0,0000
3,4100
0,3000
3,7600
0,3500
0,0000
0,2310
0,1450
0,0000
2,4000
3,8600
16,5000
0,0000
0,1530
0,0000
0,0000

0,2550
0,0830
0,0500
0,0090
6,0800
0,3950
0,6560
0,0400
0,3010
0,4040
0,0600
5,1300
0,3000
0,6780
1,3200
0,1920

0,1570
0,2060
0,1400
0,6000
1,6000
0,0820
0,0840
4,5300
7,7200
11,4500
6,3900
1,2000
3,1200
3,4000
0,2190

0,7000
0,0000
0,2890
0,3010
2,2000
3,7500
0,2050
0,0000
1,2800
0,2380
0,7700
0,0000
3,3800
0,3000
3,4100
0,3000
0,0000
0,2310
0,1400
0,0000
2,4000
3,6900
16,5000
0,0000
0,1530
0,0000
0,0000
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0,4320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA 11,0000 5,77 502 11,0000 10,0600 XAIAE - 1,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYAH - 1,5600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAIP - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP T 0,2100 5,00 4.440 0,2100 0,2090
AYK - 0,5120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAN J 01920 -254 1.625 0,1970 0,1920 XKPAN - 0,0900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO - 0,3240 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TEIP T 0,1600 6,67 52.942.843 0,1710 0,1570
MEBA 11,0000 8,70 465 1,0000 1,0000 MNETPO - 3,6200 0,00 182 3,6200 3,5700
MEPKO | 5,1300 -3,21 31 5,3000 51300 NAA® 1 1,3300 -2,92 5.988 1,3800 1,3200
METK 16,8000 2,26 23.183 6,9400 6,7700 nAAz T 40300 0,75 3.044 4,1400 3,9300
Mir T 0,0830 3,75 5.447.230  0,0890 0,0820 NAAKP - 3,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MIN 40,0600 =223 250 0,0600 0,0600 MNMAK - 0,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAZ T 13,1200 0,97 7.463 3,1200 3,0200 MNPEZT - 4,7100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH - 9,3000 0,00 121.308 9,3900 9,2500 MPO® | 0,4050 5,81 2177 0,4310 0,4040
MONTA - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA | 0,2380 -2,06 371 0,2400 0,2190
MOTO - 0,5150 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP 1T 74000 0,95 12.623 7,4900 7,1600
MOYZK - 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3APAN - 10,8990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMEAA T 11,5500 0,43 840.104 11,7800 11,4500 3EAO T 00840 633 E88 0,0860 0,0840
MNTK J 0,2000 -2,44 1.500 0,2000 0,2000 3ENTP T 0,0950 1,06 29.860 0,1050 0,0900
MYTIA T 3,4500 2,68 321.993 3,5100 3,4000 :MElz 4 09890 -1,00 2.538 0,9890 0,9000
NAKAT T 0,7000 4,48 80 0,7000 0,7000 Ml - 0,1020 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN 10,2470 30,00 200 0,2470 0,1350 :NYP - 0,699 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT - 0,0690 0,00 40 0,0690 0,0690 3QAK T 07630 2,28 32.113 0,7650 0,7300
NHP - 0,1020 0,00 30.542 0,1080 0,0950 TENEPF T 2,1200 1,92 116.803 2,1800 2,1000
NIOYZ - 0,2160 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK T 16,9500 5,28 33.748 16,9500 16,4700
ZYAK - 0,0630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN T 84800 3,54 500 8,4800 8,2000
ZYAN - 0,1710 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YrEIA T 0,1140 3,64 17.400 0,1180 0,1100
(o/)\C] T 20,3000 235} 343 20,3000 20,0000 OIEP T 00600 9,09 1.001 0,0600 0,0390
oAn T 11,2000 0,18 4.780 11,5600 11,2000 ®OAEZO - 2,4200 0,00 511 2,4400 2,4200
oaymn T 0,6920 0,29 2.025 0,7100 0,6760 OPITO - 0,6640 0,00 92311 0,6960 0,6640
OonAn 16,5500 3,31 823.182 6,6800 63900 OPAK T 2,5900 6,58 146.000 2,5900 2,4300
OTE T 7,8400 0,90 1.071.819  7,9800 7,7200  O®rkpn T 15,1800 0,86 38.643 15,2300 15,0200

AGHNA T 10,0490 19,51 99 0,0490 0,0490 TMANTFAIA —  4,0000 0,00 10 4,0000 4,0000
AITAK - 4,5200 0,00 23 4,5200 4,5100 MEPX - 05150 19,77 2 0,5150 0,5150
ASTHP 13,0200 =iL{&8E) 2.569 3,0900 3,0000 TPA3TOP - 09560 11,16 20 0,9560 0,9560
ATTIKA T 0,6430 0,47 44.466 0,6700 0,6400
HPAK - 1,2300 0,00 15.234 1,2300 1,2300
IONA I 6,0800 -16,94 40 6,0800 6,0800
KAPEA - 249,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

MINOA T 2,2000 3,29 2,2000 2,2000

ATPAZT - 5,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA — 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTON - 0,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 0,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA - 0,1220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPO® - 10,4180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK J 0,0410 -2,38 21.001 0,0490 0,0400  AABI - 0,1360 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT 10,0860 19,44 20 0,0860 0,0860 MENTI - 0,4650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK — 0,0640 0,00 21.041 0,0640 0,0560 MMOKA T 0,0540 12,50 680 0,0560 0,0390
ANEN - 0,8320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MmMomA T 0,0370 19,35 500 0,0370 0,0370
ANENO - 10,1920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAX - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON - 0,0130 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,0080 0,00 11 0,0080 0,0080 MHrAZ - 0,0750 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT 10,0600 11,11 2.799 0,0640 0,0450 MPA J 00500 -19,35 17.079 0,0500 0,0500
rEA T 0,0080 14,29 5.000 0,0080 0,0080 MsysT | 0,0090 -18,18 42.050 0,0090 0,0090
AION 10,0400 14,29 6.650 0,0400 0,0400 3ATOK | 0,0830 -19,42 200 0,0830 0,0830
AOMIK 40,2550 -19,81 2.060 0,2550 0,2550 :lAMA - 10,3120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :OA - 0,4300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,1040 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 THAET - 0,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYPOM - 10,0120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO T 00,1080 20,00 200 0,1080 0,1080

AAAK = 2,1600 20,0000 10 2,1600 2,1600
AAAN - 1,3600  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KoMn - 0,0190  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK T 1,4880 4,79 3.810 1,5080 1,4570
AAKIA - 6,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000




